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Sr. No. COLLEGE CODE COLLEGE NAME DIST
1 2313 B.D.H.S. MAHAVIDYALAYA, MAUPUR, BAHADURPUR, ALIGARH ALIGARH
2 2314 B.S. DEGREE COLLEGE, RAIPUR KHAS, ATUROLI, ALIGARH ALIGARH
3 2316 BHORE JAGANNATH SINGH VASDEV SINGH SMARAKMAHAVIDYALAYA DATTA CHOLI KHURD, ALIGARH ALIGARH
4 2318 CH. BIJENDRA SINGH MAHAVIDHYALAYA, IGLAS, ALIGARH ALIGARH
5 2322 CH. RAM SINGH COLLEGE OF LAW, NAHAL, ALIGARH ALIGARH
6 2326 D.C.S. MEMORIAL KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BICHPURI, GOPI, ALIGARH ALIGARH
7 2334 DR. NEPAL SINGH ADITYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, CHEINDAULA,SUJANPUR, ATRAULI, ALIGARH ALIGARH
8 2344 H.L. DEGREE COLLEGE, BARAUTHA, ALIGARH ALIGARH
9 2345 H.L. DEGREE COLLEGE, BARAUTHA, HARDUA GANJ, ALIGARH ALIGARH

10 2346 HERITAGE INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS SCHOOL, TALA NAGRI, RAMGHAT ROAD, ALIGARH ALIGARH
11 2352 JAI GIRRAJ DHARAN MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAHAL, ALIGARH ALIGARH
12 2356 KEHARIMAL GAUTAM SMARAK MAHAVIDYALAYA, GABHANA, ALIGARH ALIGARH
13 2363 MAA BHAGVATI MAHAVIDHYALAYA, BICHPURI, MANAI,ALIGARH ALIGARH
14 2365 MAA KUNTI DEVI MALKHAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA,DOODHAMA, ALIGARH ALIGARH
15 2375 PANDIT POORANMAL MEMORIAL EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE,GABHANA, ALIGARH ALIGARH
16 2376 PREM LAXMI KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, ATROLI, ALIGARH ALIGARH
17 2384 RAM SINGH JAVITRI DEVI MAHAVIDHALAYA, LAHERASALEEMPUR, ALIGARH ALIGARH
18 2391 SANDHYA DEVI RAMDEV SHARMA KANYA MAHAVIDHYALAYA,SAPHIPUR, ALIGARH ALIGARH
19 2399 SHRI LAXMAN SINGH NATHHI DEVI KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, ATRAULI RAOD, ALIGARH ALIGARH
20 2406 SMT. GULABO DEVI MEMORIAL GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, GHARBARA, TAPPAL, ALIGARH ALIGARH
21 2407 SMT. KAPOORI DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA, BILAWLI, JAGMOHAN PURA, ALIGARH ALIGARH
22 2409 SRI BANI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, BHARATPUR, ALIGARH ALIGARH
23 2427 ZAMEEL AHMAD MEMORIAL MAHAVIDHYALAYA, NARUPURA, KATKA, ALIGARH ALIGARH
24 2432 P.G.S. MAHAVIDYALAYA GORAI, ALIGARH ALIGARH
25 2434 BALL JYOTI KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA NAGLA JAAT CHANDAUS, ALIGARH ALIGARH
26 2502 ADARSH JANTA MAHAVIDYALAYA, GIRORA, ETAH ETAH
27 2504 BHOORI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, KUSHWA PONDARI,JALESAR, ETAH ETAH
28 2506 CH. BADAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, G.T. ROAD ASHPUR,ETAH ETAH
29 2508 CH. HARPRASAD SINGH YADAV EDUCATION INSTITUTE,JUNEDPUR, ALIGANJ, ETAH ETAH
30 2511 CH. TURRAM SINGH MAHAVIDHYALAYA BRIJPUR CHANDA, AWAGARH ROAD, JALESAR, ETAH ETAH
31 2513 CHAUDHARY NAWAB SINGH PRADHAN MAHAVIDHYALAYA,NAGLA CHAND, JALESAR, ETAH ETAH
32 2516 DR. R K S SHIKSAN SANSTHAN KHIRIYA DHUMRI, ETAH ETAH
33 2520 DR. ZAKIR HUSSAIN (P.G.) COLLEGE, ETAH ETAH
34 2521 GAJRAJ SINGH MEMORIAL DEGREE COLLEGE, ISHARA, SAKIT, ETAH ETAH
35 2524 JANTA KANYA MAHAVIDHYALYA, AWAGARH, ETAH ETAH
36 2527 KAPOORI DEVI KRIPA RAM MAHAVIDYALAYA, DHOLESHWAR, ETAH ETAH
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37 2531 KRIPAL SINGH (KASIMPUR) MAHAVIDYLAY, BARASAMASPUR, JALESAR, ETAH ETAH
38 2532 KUNWAR SHAKUR KHAN DEGREE COLLEGE, JALESAR ROAD, SAKARA, ETAH ETAH
39 2533 L.M.S. DEGREE COLLEGE, ISHARA NAGAR SAKIT, ETAH ETAH
40 2535 LALA RAMLADATA RAM SHRI DEVI MAHAVIDALYA, SARAY AGHAT, ETAH ETAH
41 2545 R.B. SINGH COLLEGE, ETAH ETAH
42 2546 R.B.V.S. INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, KHWAJAGIPUR, MIRAHCHI, ETAH ETAH
43 2548 R.N. DEGREE COLLEGE, GHILOYA ROAD, ETAH ETAH
44 2549 R.S. MEMORIAL MAHAVIDHYALAYA, AHMEDABAD, ETAH ETAH
45 2552 RAM DULARI RAGHUVEER SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, ETAH ETAH
46 2554 S.D.S. DEGREE COLLEGE, MARTHARA, ETAH ETAH
47 2555 S.D.S. EDUCATION INSTITUTE, MARTHARA, ETAH ETAH
48 2562 SHAILESH COLLEGE, BADHANPUR, JALESHAR, ETAH ETAH
49 2565 SHRI BRAJRAJ SINGH MAHAVIDHYALAYA YASHODA NAGAR PURAON G. T. ROAD, ETAH ETAH
50 2566 SHRI DAYANAND MAHAVIDYALAYA, BHARTOLI, ETAH ETAH
51 2568 SHRI MAHAVIR SINGH KUSHWAH MAHAVIDHYALAYA,PIDHORA, ETAH ETAH
52 2571 SHRI RAMSWAROOP GANGA PRASAD COLLEGE NAYABANS, TIKATHAR, ETAH ETAH
53 2572 SHRIMATI RAMADEVI JAGDISH PRASAD MAHAVIDHYALAYA, SARAINEEM, JALESAR, ETAH ETAH
54 2573 SIR M.U. TEACHERS TRAINING COLLEGE, ETAH ETAH
55 2574 SIYARAM SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, AWAGARH, ETAH ETAH
56 2578 SMT. SHAKUNTLA DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA, G.T. ROAD, MAHUAKHERA, ETAH ETAH
57 2579 SOVARAN SINGH EDUCATION INSTITUTE BY PASS ROAD HIMMATPUR GAHARANA, ETAH ETAH
58 2580 SRI BAHADUR SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, GOLA KUAN, PARSON, ETAH ETAH
59 2583 SRI BHUMIRAJ SINGH LEELA DEVI P.G. COLLEGE, LARAMPURKATARA SARAI AGAHAT, ETAH ETAH
60 2584 SRI CHANDRA SWAMI DEGREE COLLEGE, GANGA NAGAR, ETAH ETAH
61 2590 SRI JAHAN SINGH VITTA DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGLASIMRA, ETAH ETAH
62 2591 SRI JAHAR SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, KESARPUR, ETAH ETAH
63 2597 SRI RAM SINGH BITTAN DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA, UMMEDPURRIJOR, ETAH ETAH
64 2602 SRI VISHNU BHAGWAN MAHAVIDYALAYA, AGRA ROAD, ETAH ETAH
65 2603 SRIMATI NIRMALA DEVI MULAYAM SINGH MAHAVIDHYALAYA, DEVKARANPUR, JALESAR, ETAH ETAH
66 2605 SUDAMA DEVI BALIKA MAHAVIDYALAYA, ALIGANJ, ETAH ETAH
67 2612 RAM PRAKASH SINGH BALIKA COLLEGE DHUMARI, ETAH ETAH
68 2613 VIRENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN MAHAVIDHYALAYA HANUMANTA JAITHRA, ETAH ETAH
69 2615 CH. BADAN SINGH KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA SAKEET, ETAH ETAH
70 2616 MAA SIYA DEVI COLLEGE SIYA VIHAR,AGRA ROAD,JALESAR, ETAH ETAH
71 2704 B.D. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VILLAGE AGSAULI, P.O. KACHORA, HATHRAS HATHRAS
72 2712 DR. V.P. MADNAWAT COLLEGE OF EDUCATION ANDPROFESSIONAL COURSES, KALORA, MAHAMAYANAGAR HATHRAS
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73 2714 G.L. MEMORIAL MAHAVIDHYALAYA, ROHEE, HATHRAS HATHRAS
74 2715 H.C. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY, DHABAR,AGSAULI, SIKANDRARAO, HATHRAS HATHRAS
75 2720 JHAMMANLAL SHANTI DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA, KEMARIMALIYA GANGCHAULI, HATHRAS HATHRAS
76 2721 K.C. EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE, SAHAPAU JALESAR ROAD,HATHRAS HATHRAS
77 2729 MAA OMWATI DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA, BUDHAICH, JALESAR ROAD, HATHRAS HATHRAS
78 2735 MOHIT COLLEGE, BASDATTA, SADABAD, HATHRAS HATHRAS
79 2742 R.A.I. TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE KASGANJ ROAD,SIKANDRARAO, HATHRAS HATHRAS
80 2746 S.G.R. DEGREE COLLEGE, NAGLA MANSARAM, RAMPUR ROAD, MANIKPUR, HATHRAS HATHRAS
81 2749 SHRI BABU SINGH INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT SUAA MOHANPUR, SIKANDRARAO, HATHRAS HATHRAS
82 2752 SHRI POKHPAL SINGH MAHAVIDHAYALAYA, BHURRAKA , HATHRAS HATHRAS
83 2759 SMT. LONGSHREE DEVI COLLEGE OF LAW, NAGLA ALL, BAGHRAYA, HATHRAS HATHRAS
84 2760 SMT. UMAVATI DEVI DEGREE COLLEGE, DHADHAU SAHPAU,HATHRAS HATHRAS
85 2763 SRI KRISHNA MAHAVIDYALAYA, AUGSOLI, SIKANDRARAO, HATHRAS HATHRAS
86 2764 SRI LAKHAN SINGH KHAJANI DEVI MAHAVIDHYALAYA,MURSAN, HATHRAS HATHRAS
87 2768 SRI N.L. MEMORIAL DEGREE COLLEGE, SADABAD, HATHRAS HATHRAS
88 2770 SRI RADHA RANI MAHAVIDYALAYA, JULAHAPUR, SIKANDRA RAO, HATHRAS HATHRAS
89 2771 SRI RAM SANAHI YADAV DEGREE COLLEGE, PURDIL NAGAR, SIKANDRARAU, HATHRAS HATHRAS
90 2775 SRI TIKARAM MAHAVIDYALAYA, SALEMPUR, SADABAD, HATHRAS HATHRAS
91 2777 YASHODA DEVI MAHAVIDHYALAYA, MURSAN, HATHRAS HATHRAS
92 2778 SHRI LAL SINGH SUSHILA DEVI EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE MENDU, HATHRAS HATHRAS
93 2780 R.P.M COLLEGE OF LAW KOTA ROAD,HATHRAS HATHRAS
94 2781 S.M.D. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT SIKANDRA RAO ROAD, HATHRAS HATHRAS
95 2802 CH. R.L. YADAV MAHAVIDYALAYA, VILLAGE ITAUA, POST- MAHAWAR, KASGANJ KASGANJ
96 2807 DR. ISLAM MAJID TEACHERS TRAINING COLLEGE, BHARGAIN, KASGANJ KASGANJ
97 2813 K.C. ADARSH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SIDHPUR, KASGANJ KASGANJ
98 2817 M.R. DEGREE COLLEGE, MAIMRHEE, KASGANJ KASGANJ
99 2818 MAA KAILASHWATI MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGALA KHIMAI, KADARGANJ, KASGANJ KASGANJ

100 2822 RAMSRI DEVI MAHAVIDHYALAYA, NAGLA -MAHARI, POST-KUMROWA, KASGANJ KASGANJ
101 2823 S.K. MAHAVIDHYALAY, NAGLA DURGOO, KADARGANJ KHAM, KASGANJ KASGANJ
102 2828 SHRI VISHAN SINGH MEMORIAL KANYA MAHAVIDHYALAYA, HASANPUR, SAHABAR, KASGANJ KASGANJ
103 2833 SRI PYARE LAL DEGREE COLLEGE, KHERIYA PATTI, KASGANJ KASGANJ
104 2834 SRI RAGHUVEER SINGH YADAV MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGLA DAMAR, PATIYALI, KASGANJ KASGANJ
105 2839 JAGDAMBA KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA SIDHPURA, KASGANJ KASGANJ
106 2841 M.S INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION SHYAMPUR JLEELPUR,GANJDUNDWARA ROAD, KASGANJ KASGANJ
107 2764 SRI LAKHAN SINGH KHAJANI DEVI MAHAVIDHYALAYA,MURSAN, HATHRAS HATHRAS
108 2766 SRI MALKHAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, THULAI,JAHANGIRPUR, HATHRAS HATHRAS
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109 2768 SRI N.L. MEMORIAL DEGREE COLLEGE, SADABAD, HATHRAS HATHRAS
110 2770 SRI RADHA RANI MAHAVIDYALAYA, JULAHAPUR, SIKANDRA RAO, HATHRAS HATHRAS
111 2771 SRI RAM SANAHI YADAV DEGREE COLLEGE, PURDIL NAGAR, SIKANDRARAU, HATHRAS HATHRAS
112 2775 SRI TIKARAM MAHAVIDYALAYA, SALEMPUR, SADABAD, HATHRAS HATHRAS
113 2777 YASHODA DEVI MAHAVIDHYALAYA, MURSAN, HATHRAS HATHRAS
114 2778 SHRI LAL SINGH SUSHILA DEVI EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE MENDU, HATHRAS HATHRAS
115 2779 S L D GIRL'S COLLEGE GUKHRAULI,SADABAD, HATHRAS HATHRAS
116 2780 R.P.M COLLEGE OF LAW KOTA ROAD,HATHRAS HATHRAS
117 2781 S.M.D. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT SIKANDRA RAO ROAD, HATHRAS HATHRAS
118 2802 CH. R.L. YADAV MAHAVIDYALAYA, VILLAGE ITAUA, POST- MAHAWAR, KASGANJ KASGANJ
119 2807 DR. ISLAM MAJID TEACHERS TRAINING COLLEGE, BHARGAIN, KASGANJ KASGANJ
120 2813 K.C. ADARSH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SIDHPUR, KASGANJ KASGANJ
121 2817 M.R. DEGREE COLLEGE, MAIMRHEE, KASGANJ KASGANJ
122 2818 MAA KAILASHWATI MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGALA KHIMAI, KADARGANJ, KASGANJ KASGANJ
123 2822 RAMSRI DEVI MAHAVIDHYALAYA, NAGLA -MAHARI, POST-KUMROWA, KASGANJ KASGANJ
124 2823 S.K. MAHAVIDHYALAY, NAGLA DURGOO, KADARGANJ KHAM, KASGANJ KASGANJ
125 2825 SHRI BACHCHAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, KADARPUR, MIRAHCHI, KASGANJ KASGANJ
126 2828 SHRI VISHAN SINGH MEMORIAL KANYA MAHAVIDHYALAYA, HASANPUR, SAHABAR, KASGANJ KASGANJ
127 2833 SRI PYARE LAL DEGREE COLLEGE, KHERIYA PATTI, KASGANJ KASGANJ
128 2834 SRI RAGHUVEER SINGH YADAV MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGLA DAMAR, PATIYALI, KASGANJ KASGANJ
129 2838 SUKH DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA PAHADPUR MAFI,KASGANJ KASGANJ
130 2839 JAGDAMBA KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA SIDHPURA, KASGANJ KASGANJ
131 2841 M.S INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION SHYAMPUR JLEELPUR,GANJDUNDWARA ROAD, KASGANJ KASGANJ
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